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Members/Flyers

C&A Visser 2

C&A Visser 1

C&A Visser 3
JAMADI Loft 2
JAMADI Loft 1
JAMADI LOFT 3
Steve Basson 1
Blaauw Hokke 1
Leon Hokke 2

Leon Hokke 1

Steve Basson 2

DJ Loft 1

Nollie DeVilliers 2
Hennie Mare 1
Dieter Lucks 1
Nollie DeVilliers 1
Grundeling Hokke 1
Van Zyl Van Heerden
Dieter Lucks 2
Hennie Mare 2
Hennie Mare 3
Grundeling Hokke 2
DJ Loft 2

Van Zyl Van Heerden

ClubName

WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK

WRDK

Algehele Punte 2019

Gibe
161
69
19
32
10
12
74
55

97
151

33
13
40
23
16

14

Gibe
72
85
89
162
79
43
79
37
18
8

35

12

36
24

28

13

Gibe
157
120
97
15

50
93

19
17
39
27
78
21
3

26
1"
24

16

Gibe
206
55
83
40
129
47

34
46

80
22

26
31

12

Tses

71
126
36
89
51
50
6
92
91
16

20

37
3

65

21

14
13

Tses

101
116
73
48
5
51

26
35
8

91

23
49
54

43
27
16
13
33

Total

768
571
397
386
274
253
252
210
197
192
190
173
162
159
116
98
91
89
85
74
60
49
47
27



